990116539 10/21/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD239135

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Vertu Corporation Limited	09/08/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Chengdu VERTU Business and Service Management Co., Ltd.	
Address:	10th Floor. No. 1577 Middle Section of Tianfu Avenue,	
	Chengdu High-tech Zone,	
	China (Sichuan) Pilot Free Trade Zone,	
	Chengdu	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79136243

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Chengdu VERTU Business and

Service Management Co., Ltd.

Address: 10th Floor. No. 1577 Middle Section of Tianfu Avenue,

Chengdu High-tech Zone,

China (Sichuan) Pilot Free Trade Zone,

Chengdu

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007622 FRAME: 0256

990116539

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007622 FRAME: 0257

RECORDED: 10/21/2021